
Sheet1

Page 1

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVANS
SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

FY B.TECH COURSE LIST 2021-22 SEM -I 
Class Course Faculty Name Email address Class Teacher

Div A COMP-I

Engineering Calculus Prof Meghana N meghana_naik@spit.ac.in

Meghana N.

Engineering Chemistry Prof. Ananthalakshmi V. ananthalakshmi_v@spit.ac.in
Biology for Engineers Dr. Vasanti Katchi vik999bhavans@gmail.com
Engineering Mechanics Dr. Hemant Vasaikar vasaikarhb@spit.ac.in
Imperative Programming Lab Prof. Kailas Devadkar kailas_devadkar@spit.ac.in
Digital System and Microprocessors Prof. Sneha Weakey sneha_15weakey@spit.ac.in
Communication Skills Prof. Firdous Parveen firdous_parveen@spit.ac.in

Class Course Faculty Name Email address Class Teacher

Div B COMP-II

Engineering Calculus Prof. Prajakta Jadhav prajakta.jadhav@spit.ac.in

Prof. Ananthalakshmi V.

Engineering Chemistry Prof. Ananthalakshmi V. ananthalakshmi_v@spit.ac.in
Biology for Engineers Dr. Vasanti Katchi vik999bhavans@gmail.com
Engineering Mechanics Prof. Kaisar Katchi kaisar_katchi@spit.ac.in
Imperative Programming Lab Prof. Nikahat Mulla nikahat_kazi@spit.ac.in
Digital System and Microprocessors Dr. B. N. Chaudhari bnc@spit.ac.in
Communication Skills Prof. Firdous Parveen firdous_parveen@spit.ac.in
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Class Course Faculty Name Email address Class Teacher

Div C CS-AIML

Engineering Calculus Prof Meghana N meghana_naik@spit.ac.in

Dr. Hemant Vasaikar

Engineering Chemistry Prof. Ananthalakshmi V. ananthalakshmi_v@spit.ac.in
Biology for Engineers Dr. Vasanti Katchi vik999bhavans@gmail.com
Engineering Mechanics Dr. Hemant Vasaikar vasaikarhb@spit.ac.in
Imperative Programming Lab Dr. P. B. Bhavthankar p_bhavthankar@spit.ac.in
Digital System and Microprocessors Prof. Narendra Bhagat narendra_bhagat@spit.ac.in
Communication Skills Prof. Sparsh Vyas sparsh.vyas@spit.ac.in

Class Course Faculty Name Email address Class Teacher

Div D CS-DS

Engineering Calculus Prof C. R. Gajbhiye c_gajbhiye@spit.ac.in

Dr. Rita Das
Engineering Physics Dr. Rita Das rita_das@spit.ac.in
Engineering Graphics Prof. Kaisar Katchi kaisar_katchi@spit.ac.in
Imperative Programming Lab Prof. Anand Godbole anand_godbole@spit.ac.in
Basic Electrical Engineering Dr. R. R. Sawant rajendra.sawant@spit.ac.in

Class Course Faculty Name Email address Class Teacher

Div E EXTC-I

Engineering Calculus Prof C. R. Gajbhiye c_gajbhiye@spit.ac.in

Dr. D. M. Patil

Engineering Physics Prof. Gaurish Nerurkar gaurish_nerurkar@spit.ac.in
Engineering Graphics Dr. D. M. Patil dm_patil@spit.ac.in
Imperative Programming Lab Prof. Prachi Dalvi prachi_dalvi@spit.ac.in

Basic Electrical Engineering
Dr. R. R. Sawant & Prof. 
Sneha Weakey

rajendra.sawant@spit.ac.in, 
sneha_15weakey@spit.ac.in
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Class Course Faculty Name Email address Class Teacher

Div F EXTC-II

Engineering Calculus Prof. Prajakta Jadhav prajakta.jadhav@spit.ac.in

Prof. Kaisar Katchi
Engineering Physics Dr. Rita Das rita_das@spit.ac.in
Engineering Graphics Dr. D. M. Patil dm_patil@spit.ac.in
Imperative Programming Lab Prof. Abhijeet Salunke abhijeet_salunke@spit.ac.in
Basic Electrical Engineering Prof. Payal Shah payal_shah@spit.ac.in
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